

6 MACT 488/23

DAR-AARTI Vs. RAMBEER AND ANR

22.09.2025

Present:- Sh. Anurag Gupta, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Respondent no.1 in person.

Petitioner's evidence has been concluded before Ld.
Court Commissioner.

Put up for respondents' evidence, if any/ final
arguments on **24.11.2025**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
22.09.2025