

12.05.2026

Present:- Sh. Anurag Gupta, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

It is submitted that matter could not be settled before
Lok Adalat. Matter is adjourned.

Put up for RE, if any/ final arguments on **02.07.2026**.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
12.05.2026